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Itemnumber:
Color(s):
Material:

Features:
Price:

19538589 Lanyard with mobile phone holder
White Solid

polyester/neoprene holder

lanyard with pouch for mobile telephone
1.95 EUR

: Lanyard with mobile phone holder

Imprint Method:
Imprint Position:

Imprint height:
Imprint width:

Weight:
Length:
Height:

Width:

Individual packing:
Export:

Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Statistic code:

Transfer print

On the mobile phone pouch
3cm

3cm

36 gram
12,5cm
2,5¢cm
6 cm

15 pcs in 1 polybag

300 pcs

11.5kg

51cmx 31 cmx31.5cm

(352) 7326208090
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